SPINAL SYSTEM IMPLANTS
Spinal System Implants
401 T401 Monoaxial Screw
Code No.
401.530
401.535
401.540
401.545

3.5mm       225mm
4.0mm       225mm
4.5mm       225mm
Slightly rounded off Trocar tip, Thread diameter 0.5mm larger then pin diameter
Schanz Screws
478 T478 Schanz Screw (16mm Thread)
Z
Length 2.0mm
Code No 478A
2.5mm Code No
478B
3.5mm/4.0mm
Code No 478C
4.5mm
Code No 478D
100mm 478A.100  478C.100 --
125mm 478A.125 478B.125 478C.125 478D.125
150mm  478B.150 478C.150 478D.150
175mm -- -- 478C.175 478D.175
200mm -- -- 478C.200 478D.200
225mm -- -- -- 478D.225
479 T479 Schanz Screw (32mm Thread)
Length  3.5mm/4.0mm
Code No 479C
4.5mm
Code No 479D
5.0mm
Code No 479E
100mm 479C.100 -- --
125mm 479C.125 479D.125 --
150mm 479C.150 479D.150 479E.150
175mm 479C.175 479D.175 479E.175
200mm 479C.200 479D.200 479E.200
225mm -- 479D.225 479E.225
480 T480 Schanz Screw Taper Thread (Thread Length 50mm)
Length  5.5mm
Code No 480F
6.0mm